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Rhythmic / 9S / All
Session: 9S1,9S2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aleksandra Sklioutovskaya-1336
Princeton Gym

7.450 8.000 5.2007.700Diff:
Exec: 6.150 6.150 5.1006.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.60013.700 10.30014.150 51.750
Place: 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jessica Tian1339
North-East Rhythmics

5.600 6.550 4.5506.450Diff:
Exec: 4.900 5.500 4.4005.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.50011.750 8.95012.050 43.250
Place: 3 3 2 4 2 

2 

Elizabet Ivanova1344
Emerald City

5.050 6.200 4.8006.350Diff:
Exec: 5.950 4.800 4.7504.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.00010.550 9.55011.000 42.100
Place: 6 2 4 3 3 

3 

Meryl Wang1340
Twin Cities Rhythmic

5.600 6.250 4.8506.650Diff:
Exec: 3.450 2.850 4.8004.100

ND: __.___ -0.050 __._____.___
Final: 9.05010.750 9.6509.050 38.500
Place: 5 6T 6T 2 4 

4 

Baifan Zhou1346
North-East Rhythmics

6.000 6.300 4.3506.600Diff:
Exec: 3.000 4.050 3.8504.300

ND: -0.600 -0.600 __._____.___
Final: 8.40010.900 8.2009.750 37.250
Place: 4 10 5 8 5 

5 

Asca Akiyama1332
Isadora

4.850 6.350 4.2005.200Diff:
Exec: 4.200 5.000 4.0003.650

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300-0.050
Final: 9.0508.800 7.90011.350 37.100
Place: 10 6T 3 10 6 

6 

Srinija Srinivasan1347
Liberty Academy

4.950 4.750 4.7006.550Diff:
Exec: 3.400 3.050 4.1005.700

ND: __.___ -0.350 __._____.___
Final: 8.35012.250 8.8007.450 36.850
Place: 2 11 11 5 7 

7 

Michelle Shvedov1345
Rhythmic Olympica

6.600 6.450 5.4006.350Diff:
Exec: 3.500 2.600 1.8002.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.1008.700 7.2009.050 35.050
Place: 11 4 6T 13 8 

8 

Barbara Juminaga1342
North Shore

4.000 4.150 3.8505.600Diff:
Exec: 5.000 3.750 4.6003.650

ND: -0.050 __.___ -0.050-0.050
Final: 8.9509.200 8.4007.900 34.450
Place: 9 8 8 6 9 

9 

Millennia Zhou1333
North Shore

5.500 4.350 3.6506.150Diff:
Exec: 4.050 1.000 4.4503.650

ND: -0.050 __.___ __.___-0.050
Final: 9.5009.750 8.1005.350 32.700
Place: 7 5 14 9 10 

10 
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Gym
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McKenna Bailey1338
ANS

4.850 4.600 4.2504.500Diff:
Exec: 4.000 3.000 2.5003.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 8.8507.550 6.7507.600 30.750
Place: 13 9 9 14 11 

11 

Allena Shustikoff1337
Capital Rhythmics

4.850 4.100 4.1505.750Diff:
Exec: 2.300 2.750 3.6503.800

ND: -0.650 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 6.5009.550 7.8006.850 30.700
Place: 8 14 12 11 12 

12 

Angie Astakhova1335
Evergreen Rhythmics

4.450 5.200 4.4505.250Diff:
Exec: 2.550 2.300 3.3002.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100
Final: 7.0007.300 7.7507.500 29.550
Place: 14 12T 10 12 13 

13 

Mina Bourabah1341
Tampa Bay Rhythmics

5.250 4.600 5.0006.100Diff:
Exec: 1.750 1.000 3.2502.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.0008.400 8.2505.600 29.250
Place: 12 12T 13 7 14 

14 

Susan Ramkissoon1334
Rhythmic Art

2.350 3.100 2.5003.750Diff:
Exec: 0.750 1.000 0.5001.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 3.1004.900 3.0004.100 15.100
Place: 15 15 15 15 15 

15 

ProScoreRHY v5.3.0 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Ming Wong



Judge's Signatures

2018 USA Gymnastics Championships
Meet Results
Jul 3-7, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 7/6/2018 12:27:19 PM

Rhythmic / 9J / 9A
Session: 9A1,9A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Zhu1311
Emerald City

6.300 7.150 5.6506.400Diff:
Exec: 7.050 6.200 6.4006.900

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.100__.___
Final: 13.35013.300 11.95013.350 51.950
Place: 2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Daria Gittsovich1301
Twin Cities Rhythmic

5.700 5.750 6.4505.900Diff:
Exec: 7.300 5.650 6.4506.700

ND: __.___ -0.600 __._____.___
Final: 13.00012.600 12.90010.800 49.300
Place: 4 2 7 1 2 

2 

Anastasia Lobanov1304
VIDA

6.050 6.300 5.8006.700Diff:
Exec: 5.450 5.950 6.2506.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.50013.050 12.05012.250 48.850
Place: 3 7 2 2 3 

3 

Eugenia Ryabets1306
Burlo Gymnastics

6.200 5.950 4.7007.300Diff:
Exec: 5.550 5.150 5.7506.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.75013.800 10.45011.100 47.100
Place: 1 5 4 5 4 

4 

Amy Shneyderman1303
Isadora

5.900 5.500 4.9506.400Diff:
Exec: 6.450 4.900 4.6506.150

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.050-0.050
Final: 12.35012.500 9.55010.400 44.800
Place: 5 3 9 9 5 

5 

Gabby Fuki1314
Isadora

5.700 5.550 5.3005.400Diff:
Exec: 4.150 5.850 5.9505.500

ND: -0.050 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.80010.900 11.25011.400 43.350
Place: 9T 12 3 4 6 

6 

Karolina Saverino1315
North Shore

5.750 5.100 4.3505.100Diff:
Exec: 6.050 5.650 5.7504.650

ND: __.___ -0.050 __._____.___
Final: 11.8009.750 10.10010.700 42.350
Place: 14 4 8 8 7T

7T

Lisa Gerasimova1307
Isadora

6.300 5.650 5.2505.850Diff:
Exec: 5.350 4.450 5.0005.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 11.65010.350 10.25010.100 42.350
Place: 13 6 10 6T 7T

7T

Gabriela Montano1312
IK Gymnastics

6.250 5.350 4.0505.700Diff:
Exec: 4.600 4.350 5.3505.700

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.200-0.500
Final: 10.85010.900 9.2009.700 40.650
Place: 9T 8 13 10 9 

9 

Emily Wilson1318
MPNYC

4.400 5.200 5.1505.850Diff:
Exec: 4.500 4.800 5.1005.950

ND: -0.600 __.___ __.___-0.050
Final: 8.30011.750 10.25010.000 40.300
Place: 6 16 11T 6T 10 

10 
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Nelly Garces1305
Mosaic Gymnastics

5.350 5.750 4.4505.550Diff:
Exec: 4.650 5.150 3.6005.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.00010.800 8.05010.900 39.750
Place: 12 11 6 15 11 

11 

Nicole Khoma1317
North Shore

4.200 5.550 4.0505.600Diff:
Exec: 4.300 5.500 4.6005.350

ND: -0.150 -0.050 __._____.___
Final: 8.35010.950 8.65011.000 38.950
Place: 8 15 5 12 12 

12 

Caitlin Berendt1309
Integrity Rhythmics

5.300 4.850 4.5005.800Diff:
Exec: 4.100 3.600 4.6505.450

ND: -0.050 -0.600 __._____.___
Final: 9.35011.250 9.1507.850 37.600
Place: 7 14 14 11 13 

13 

Parker Linden1316
La Luna Rhythmic

5.200 6.150 3.9005.100Diff:
Exec: 4.900 3.850 4.6003.300

ND: -0.050 __.___ __.___-0.050
Final: 10.0508.350 8.50010.000 36.900
Place: 16 10 11T 14 14 

14 

Romana Vasyleha1302
International RG

5.600 4.700 3.1006.500Diff:
Exec: 4.950 2.850 4.1004.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.55010.900 7.2007.550 36.200
Place: 9T 9 15 16 15 

15 

Olivia Hodge1310
Rhythmic Art

5.100 4.550 3.8004.150Diff:
Exec: 4.650 2.600 4.8005.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.250
Final: 9.7509.700 8.6007.150 35.200
Place: 15 13 16 13 16 

16 
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Rhythmic / 9J / 9B
Session: 9B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catherine Holen1319
Twin Cities Rhythmic

5.800 5.850 5.3506.400Diff:
Exec: 6.000 6.300 6.6506.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.050
Final: 11.80012.450 12.00012.150 48.400
Place: 3 3 3 1 1 

1 

Michelle Aboukhaled1321
Prima Rhythmic

5.400 5.300 4.3005.700Diff:
Exec: 7.000 7.000 5.4506.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.40012.100 9.75012.300 46.550
Place: 4 2 1 4 2 

2 

Chiara Ruggieri1322
Rhythmic Academy LA

5.850 5.300 4.6006.850Diff:
Exec: 6.750 5.100 5.2006.900

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300-0.050
Final: 12.60013.700 9.50010.400 46.200
Place: 1 1 6 6 3 

3 

Yelizaveta Kovalenko1324
RhythMix

5.800 6.100 5.1006.400Diff:
Exec: 5.550 5.700 5.6005.500

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.050__.___
Final: 11.35011.900 10.65011.800 45.700
Place: 6 6 5 2 4 

4 

Valeria Gridina1326
Rhy Academy Marin

5.450 5.900 4.9005.900Diff:
Exec: 6.000 6.200 4.4506.650

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.100__.___
Final: 11.45012.550 9.25012.100 45.350
Place: 2 5 4 7 5 

5 

Jodie Liang1325
Isadora

5.150 5.950 3.9506.000Diff:
Exec: 4.550 6.300 5.9005.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.050
Final: 9.70011.750 9.85012.250 43.550
Place: 7 7 2 3 6 

6 

Stella-Luciana Ceo1320
LA Ritmica

6.250 5.250 4.1505.350Diff:
Exec: 5.500 4.800 3.7006.650

ND: -0.100 __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 11.65012.000 7.55010.050 41.250
Place: 5 4 7 8 7 

7 

Rachel Zoftis1323
Philly Rhythmic

4.500 4.700 3.9005.950Diff:
Exec: 4.600 5.250 5.8005.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.10011.250 9.7009.950 40.000
Place: 8 8 8 5 8 

8 
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Rhythmic / 9H / All
Session: 9B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikayla Yang1331
Texas Rhythmic

5.400 6.300 5.5507.000Diff:
Exec: 4.800 5.250 5.8005.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.20012.600 11.35011.550 45.700
Place: 1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Simona Maciunas1328
M&N

5.850 5.750 4.4005.500Diff:
Exec: 6.400 4.750 5.9505.750

ND: -0.050 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.20011.250 10.35010.500 44.300
Place: 4 1 3 3 2 

2 

Sofiya Dzemidavets1329
Liberty Academy

5.000 5.200 4.5005.200Diff:
Exec: 5.350 5.500 5.0006.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.35011.550 9.50010.700 42.100
Place: 3 3 2 5 3 

3 

Christina Dragan1330
ISRG

6.200 4.000 5.4006.100Diff:
Exec: 5.500 3.900 4.7006.300

ND: -0.050 -0.050 __._____.___
Final: 11.65012.400 10.1007.850 42.000
Place: 2 2 5 4 4 

4 

Renata Badalova1327
MPNYC

5.500 5.350 5.4005.050Diff:
Exec: 3.700 4.450 5.3004.550

ND: -0.100 -0.050 __._____.___
Final: 9.1009.600 10.7009.750 39.150
Place: 5 5 4 2 5 

5 
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